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Cumberland Sausage Long Portions
Pack Size: X KILO *

Product Description:

Same recipe Cumberland sausage in an artificial skin so that we can
make various size long portions but normally approx.170g.. Ideal for
baguettes, hot dogs, etc. *This product is sold by weight (X KILO). Please
clearly describe what you require by clicking the 'Add message' speech
bubble instead of amending the quantity.

Brand: Pioneer Quality Meats

Ingredient Declaration: Pork Meat 80%, Water, Ice, Sausage Seasoning- Rusk (WHEAT Flour (calcium
carbonate, iron niacin, thiamine) salt),Salt, whey powder MILK, Spices (White
Pepper, MUSTARD, Nutmeg), WHEAT Flour (contains calcium carbonate, iron
niacin, thiamine), Emulsifier (E451i), Preservative METABISULPHITES, Dextrose,
Antioxidant E301, Flavourings.

Allergens: NOT APPLICABLE N/A

Cereal, Gluten, Milk, Mustard,
-Sulphur Dioxide
Additional Allergen Barley No Almond nuts No
Information: Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt Yes Hazelnuts No
and Khorasan) Macadamia No
(Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts No
Pistachio nuts No
Walnuts No
Diet Suitability: NOT APPLICABLE N/A
Nutritional Nutrient per 100g/ml
Information: Energy (k]J/kcal) 276 kcal / 1146 k]
Fat 23 g
of which Saturates 769
Carbohydrate 3.6g
of which Sugars 0.8¢g
Fibre No Data
Protein 13 g
Salt 1.8¢g
Directions For Use: Cooking times may vary with different appliances. Grill, Fry or Oven Bake ,when

cooking remember to turn occasionally. Ensure the sausages are fully cooked before


https://www.pioneerfoodservice.co.uk/

consumption.
Storage Instructions: Store Chilled at < +4°c

Shelf Life Once Open:

All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please
check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging or
speak with our QA Department.



